2013/07/28

Total
Total

points

54.33

43.50
46.92

46.35
50.34

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Decision
Group |Deducti

Points [on
54.33

43.50
46.92

46.35
50.34

LOD
violation

Dress Cord
Violation

Long time
Discontinu
ance

Error

ation

Shizuoka 2013

The Result of Standard Final

Discontinu

IXINn
Dancing
out of

time

Deduction

Loss of
connectio

Early
finish

Delayed
start

DanceSport Grand Pr

Fall

Balance
loss

0

0

Points
(original)
Points
65
65
6.9

Group

Group Dance(Viennese Waltz)

Judge
Decision

6.5

<m

4.5
6.5
4.5
55
6.5
55
55
56

Decision
Decision

55

< o

55
55
55
6.5
6.5
55
6.5
6.2

Decision
Decision

6.5

<m

No
12

23
69

95
124 |D

JDSF

52.05

0.00

52.05

1/1

55
6.5
6.5
6.5

Decision

181




